



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Monday, June 7, 2021

Certificate of Compliance: High Density Polyethylene (HDPE)

1. Product and Certifying Company Information

Material: High Density Polyethylene (HDPE)
Country of Origin: China
Name of Seller: TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
Address of Seller: 801 Lakeside Drive, Gurnee, IL 60031

2. General Requirements

This product is manufactured from materials that comply with FDA requirements and EU directives relating to materials and articles intended to come into contact with foodstuffs, and meet the requirements of Framework Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 of the European Parliament on materials articles intended to come in contact with food.

This product is manufactured using the principles of Good Manufacturing Practices (GMP) for materials and articles intended to come in contact with food as defined in EU GMP Regulation (EC) No. 2023/2006 and amendments.

Materials have been sourced from suppliers that are committed to compliance with REACH Regulation 1907/2006/EC. as amended.

Additionally this item, like item, or materials used for item were tested to the following standards and received a passing grade.

3. Migration and Food Safety Testing for USA and EU Market

3.a. Total Lead Content in Substrate Material with reference to method US EPA 3050B: 1996 / US EPA 3051:1994 (test sample 002)

ELEMENT REQUIREMENT	TOTAL LEAD
SAMPLE 001	< 100
SAMPLE 002	< 10.0
SAMPLE 003	< 10.0
SAMPLE 004	< 10.0

ALL CONCENTRATIONS EXPRESSED IN PARTS PER MILLION (ppm)
 "<" MEANS "LESS THAN"



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Monday, June 7, 2021

3.b. FDA Requirements on Olefin Polymers with reference to Modified Method of FDA 21 CFR 177.1520 (test sample 002)

	SAMPLE 001	SAMPLE 002	REQUIREMENTS
DENSITY	0.91 gcm ⁻³	0.93 gcm ⁻³	0.85 – 1.00 gcm ⁻³

	SAMPLE 001	SAMPLE 002	REQUIREMENTS
N-HEXANE EXTRACTION	0.3 %	0.13 %	MAX 5.5%
XYLENE EXTRACTION	0.92 %	1.07 %	MAX 11.3%

3.c. Total Cadmium Content Test in accordance with Regulation (EC) No.1907/2006 on REACH Annex XVII Item No.23 as amended by Commission Regulation (EC) No.552/2009

IN HOUSE METHOD SLIHT007

ELEMENT LIMIT	TOTAL CADMIUM
SAMPLE 001	< 100 < 7.5

ALL CONCENTRATIONS EXPRESS IN MILLIGRAMS PER KILOGRAM
 "<" MEANS "LESS THAN"

3.d. Global Migration in accordance with EC Directive 2002/72 for Food Grade Plastic

(1) SIMULANT B: 3% ACETIC ACID
TEST CONDITION: 40⁰C FOR 24 HOURS

REQUIREMENT	MIGRATION VALUE
SAMPLE 001	≤ 10 mg/dm ² < 1.0 mg/dm ²

(2) SIMULANT D: 95% ETHANOL
TEST CONDITION: 40⁰C FOR 24 HOURS

REQUIREMENT	MIGRATION VALUE
SAMPLE 001	≤ 10 mg/dm ² 1.0 mg/dm ²

REMARK:

THE ANALYTICAL TOLERANCE OF MIGRATION TEST USING RECTIFIED OLIVE OIL OR SUBSTITUTES IS 20 mg/kg or 3 mg/dm² AND THE ANALYTICAL TOLERANCE OF MIGRATION TESTS USING THE OTHER SIMULANTS IS 12 mg/kg or 2 mg/dm².

“ ≤ ” MEANS “EQUAL TO OR LESS THAN”
 “mg/dm²” MEANS “MILLIGRAMS PER SQUARE DECIMETER”



3.e. Migration of Heavy Metals in Accordance with LFGB Food and Feed Code §31

TEST CONDITION: 24 HOURS, 40°C
 SIMULANT: 3% ACETIC ACID

ELEMENTS	SAMPLE 001	LFGB RECOMMENDED LEVELS ¹
BARIUM	< 0.1	1
COBALT	< 0.005	0.05
COPPER	< 0.5	5
IRON	< 4.8	48
LITHIUM	< 0.06	0.6
MANGANESE	< 0.06	0.6
ZINC	< 2.5	25

ALL RESULT EXPRESSED IN mg/L
 "<" MEANS "LESS THAN"
 "mg/L" MEANS "MILLIGRAMS PER LITER"

REMARK:

- METHOD FOR DETERMINATION OF EACH SOLUBLE ELEMENT PRESENT CHROMIUM, NICKEL AND MANGANESE IS INDUCTIVELY COUPLED PLASMA MASS SPECTROSCOPY.

3.f. Specific Migration of Phthalates in Food Simulant according to 2007/19/EC

EXTRACTION WITH 95% ETHANOL AT 40 °C FOR 24 HOURS AND EXTRACTION WITH 3% ACETIC ACID AT 40 °C FOR 24 HOURS. QUALITATIVELY AND QUANTITATIVELY ANALYSED BY GC- MSD AFTER EXTRACTION WITH CHLOROFORM.

SAMPLE: WHITE HDPE DISPENSER NECK (001)
 SIMULANT: 95% ETHANOL
 TEST CONDITION: 24 HOURS, 40 °C

SURFACE AREA OF SAMPLE: 2.008 dm²
 TOTAL VOLUME OF EXTRACT: 0.253 L
 FINAL VOLUME OF SAMPLE: 0.005 L

RESULT

TEST COMPOUNDS	SPECIFIC MIGRATION IN SAMPLE (mg/kg)	LIMIT (mg/kg)
DBP	< 0.3	0.3
BBP	< 1.0	30
DEHP	< 1.0	1.5
DINP	< 1.0	9
DIDP	< 1.0	9
DNOP + DNDP	< 1.0	5



3.f. Continued

KEY : DBP = DI-BUTYL PHTHALATE
 BBP = BUTYL-BENZYL PHTHALATE
 DEHP = DI-(2-ETHYL-HEXYL) PHTHALATE
 DINP = DI-ISO-NONYL PHTHALATE
 DIDP = DI-ISO-DECYL PHTHALATE
 DNOP = DI-N-OCTYL PHTHALATE
 DNDP = DI-N-DECYPHTHALATE

3.g. Specific Migration of Primary Aromatic Amines in accordance with 2007/19/EC

SIMULANT USED : 3% ACETIC ACID
 TEST CONDITIONS : 40 °C, 24 HOURS

SAMPLE	PRIMARY AROMATIC AMINES µg/L	LIMIT ACCORDING TO 2007/19/EC µg/L
001	< 5.0	< 10

REMARK: <= LESS THAN

4. Specification of Intended Use and Restrictions

The products covered in this report have been proven safe for food contact when used according to the following specifications.

4.a. Food Types Suitable for contact with all food types.

4.b. Cleaning Commercial dishwasher safe (low temp - top rack only). Clean before use.

4.c. Use: Suitable for storing food products and food-prep applications. Freezer safe. **Not suitable for microwave use.** Suitable for exposure temperatures ranging from 0°F - 175°F (-18°C - 79°C).



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Monday, June 7, 2021

5. Products Covered by this Document

Item Number	Description	Component Covered
#B1649	Table Shox 1/4" Diameter Screw	Table Shox
1014	Neck for Pourmaster	Neck
1014BK	Neck only for Pourmaster, Black	Neck
1017A	Replacement Caps for PourMaster® Completes, Assorted	Top
1017BK	Cap only for Pourmaster, Black	Top
1017BR	Brown Cap Only	Top
1017GN	Green Cap Only	Top
1017R	Red Cap Only	Top
1017W	White Cap Only	Top
1017X	Orange Cap Only	Top
1017Y	Yellow Cap Only	Top
10285A	1qt Complete Pourmaster® with One Pc Neck Spout Assorted	Jar
10285A	1qt Complete Pourmaster® with One Pc Neck Spout Assorted	Neck
10285A	1qt Complete Pourmaster® with One Pc Neck Spout Assorted	Top
10286BR	Pourmaster® One-Piece Neck Spout, Brown	Neck
10286GN	Pourmaster® One Pc Neck Spout Green	Neck
10286R	Pourmaster® One Pc Neck Spout Red	Neck
10286W	Pourmaster® One Pc Neck Spout White	Neck
10286X	Pourmaster® One Pc Neck Spout Orange	Neck
10286Y	Pourmaster® One Pc Neck Spout Yellow	Neck
1032J	1 Quart Pourmaster, Jar Only	Jar
1032JBK	Jar only for Pourmaster, Black	Jar
10455	16 oz NSF® InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle, 63 mm Natural Tri-TipTop & End-Cap, Krispy Kreme	Top
10455	16 oz NSF® InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle, 63 mm Natural Tri-TipTop & End-Cap, Krispy Kreme	End Cap
10459	63mm NSF Three Tip Top, Krispy Kreme (Replacement Part)	Top
10636	0.95 L Pourmaster® Completes, Assorted Pack of 6	Jar
10636	0.95 L Pourmaster® Completes, Assorted Pack of 6	Neck
10636	0.95 L Pourmaster® Completes, Assorted Pack of 6	Storage Cap
10637	0.95 L Saferfood Solutions™ Pourmaster™ Long Neck Top, Assorted Pack of 6	Spout Neck
10637	0.95 L Saferfood Solutions™ Pourmaster™ Long Neck Top, Assorted Pack of 6	Storage Cap
10727	24 ounce InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle with Brush Top, Clear Bottle & Valve Top, Black Silicone Brush Top, 63 mm, Pack of 12	63 mm Natural Valvetop
10727	24 ounce InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle with Brush Top, Clear Bottle & Valve Top, Black Silicone Brush Top, 63 mm, Pack of 12	63 mm Natural Endcap
10905	1 Qt. PourMaster® Complete w/ One-Piece Neck/Spout, Brown	Jar
10905	1 Qt. PourMaster® Complete w/ One-Piece Neck/Spout, Brown	Neck
10905	1 Qt. PourMaster® Complete w/ One-Piece Neck/Spout, Brown	Cap
10906	1 Qt. PourMaster® Complete w/ One-Piece Neck/Spout, Green	Jar
10906	1 Qt. PourMaster® Complete w/ One-Piece Neck/Spout, Green	Neck
10906	1 Qt. PourMaster® Complete w/ One-Piece Neck/Spout, Green	Cap
10907	1 Qt. PourMaster® Complete w/ One-Piece Neck/Spout, Red	Jar



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Monday, June 7, 2021

10907	1 Qt. PourMaster® Complete w/ One-Piece Neck/Spout, Red	Neck
10907	1 Qt. PourMaster® Complete w/ One-Piece Neck/Spout, Red	Cap
10908	1 Qt. PourMaster® Complete w/ One-Piece Neck/Spout, White	Jar
10908	1 Qt. PourMaster® Complete w/ One-Piece Neck/Spout, White	Neck
10908	1 Qt. PourMaster® Complete w/ One-Piece Neck/Spout, White	Cap
10909	1 Qt. PourMaster® Complete w/ One-Piece Neck/Spout, Orange	Jar
10909	1 Qt. PourMaster® Complete w/ One-Piece Neck/Spout, Orange	Neck
10909	1 Qt. PourMaster® Complete w/ One-Piece Neck/Spout, Orange	Cap
10910	1 Qt. PourMaster® Complete w/ One-Piece Neck/Spout, Yellow	Jar
10910	1 Qt. PourMaster® Complete w/ One-Piece Neck/Spout, Yellow	Neck
10910	1 Qt. PourMaster® Complete w/ One-Piece Neck/Spout, Yellow	Cap
1102	2 oz Chef Squeeze Bottle, Natural	Top: 1104TC
1104	4 oz Chef Squeeze Bottle, Natural	Top: 1104TC
1104TC	Replacement Tops for 1102 & 1104	Top
1104TC	Replacement Tops for 1102 & 1104	Cap
11663C3	16 oz Clear Widemouth Squeeze Bottle, 63 mm Natural 3-Tip Top	Top
11663C3F	16 oz Dualway(TM) Squeeze Bottle, Natural, Natural Selectop(TM) 63 mm	Top (63TC3)
11663CF	16 oz Clear NSF® InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle, 63 mm Natural Cone-Tip Top & End-Cap	Top
11663CF	16 oz Clear NSF® InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle, 63 mm Natural Cone-Tip Top & End-Cap	End Cap
12463C3	24 oz Clear Widemouth™ Squeeze Bottle, 63 mm Natural 3-Tip Top	63 mm 3-Tip Top
12463C3F	24 oz Clear Dualway™ Squeeze Bottle, 63 mm Natural 3-Tip Selectop™	63mm 3-Tip Top
12463C3F	24 oz Clear Dualway™ Squeeze Bottle, 63 mm Natural 3-Tip Selectop™	63mm End Cap
12463CF	24 oz Dualway(TM) NSF® Squeeze Bottle, Cone-Tip Top, 63 mm	Cone-Tip Top
12463CF	24 oz Dualway(TM) NSF® Squeeze Bottle, Cone-Tip Top, 63 mm	63 mm End Cap
12463CFA	24 oz Clear Widemouth™ Squeeze Bottle, 63 mm Natural 3-Tip Top, Chick-Fil A	63 mm 3-Tip Top
12SV	12 oz Clear InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle, NSF®, 53 mm Natural Valve-Top & End-Cap	End Cap
12SV	12 oz Clear InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle, NSF®, 53 mm Natural Valve-Top & End-Cap	Top
12SV-6	12 oz InvertaTop(TM) Squeeze Bottle, 53 mm Opening, 6 Per Pack	End Cap: 53FCAP
12SV-6	12 oz InvertaTop(TM) Squeeze Bottle, 53 mm Opening, 6 Per Pack	Top: 53TSVN
12SVTPC	Invertatop 12 oz 53mm, TPC Imprint, Black	53 mm Natural Valve Top
12SVTPC	Invertatop 12 oz 53mm, TPC Imprint, Black	53 mm Natural End Cap



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Monday, June 7, 2021

16SV	16 oz Clear InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle, NSF®, 53 mm Natural Valve-Top & End-Cap	53 mm Valve Top
16SV	16 oz Clear InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle, NSF®, 53 mm Natural Valve-Top & End-Cap	53 mm End Cap
24SV	24 oz Clear InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle, NSF®, 63 mm Natural Valve-Top & End-Cap	End Cap
24SV	24 oz Clear InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle, NSF®, 63 mm Natural Valve-Top & End-Cap	Top
24SVBKEC	24 oz InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle, 63 mm Valve-Top & Black End Cap	63 mm End Cap
24SVBKEC	24 oz InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle, 63 mm Valve-Top & Black End Cap	63 mm Valve-Top
24SVBLEC	24 oz InvertaTop(TM) Squeeze Bottle, 63 mm Opening, Blue End Cap	End Cap: 63FCAPBL
24SVBLEC	24 oz InvertaTop(TM) Squeeze Bottle, 63 mm Opening, Blue End Cap	Top: 63TSVN
24SVLBLEC	24 oz InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle, 63 mm Opening, Light Blue End Cap	End Cap: 63FCAPLBL
24SVLBLEC	24 oz InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle, 63 mm Opening, Light Blue End Cap	Top: 63TSVN
24SVLGNEC	24 oz InvertaTop(TM) Squeeze Bottle, 63 mm Opening, Light Green End Cap	End Cap: 63FCAPLGN
24SVLGNEC	24 oz InvertaTop(TM) Squeeze Bottle, 63 mm Opening, Light Green End Cap	Top: 63TSVN
24SVREC	24 oz InvertaTop(TM) Squeeze Bottle, 63 mm Opening, Red End Cap	End Cap: 63FCAPR
24SVREC	24 oz InvertaTop(TM) Squeeze Bottle, 63 mm Opening, Red End Cap	Top: 63TSVN
24SVYEC	24 oz Clear InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle, NSF®, 63 mm Yellow End-Cap	End Cap: 63FCAPY
24SVYEC	24 oz Clear InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle, NSF®, 63 mm Yellow End-Cap	Top: 63TSVN
277T	Black Push Button Top, Brn Dot	Color Tabs(CT64)
3263C3	32 oz Squeeze Bottle, Natural, Natural Selectop(TM), 63 mm	Top
32SV	32 oz Clear InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle, NSF®, 63 mm Natural Valve-Top & End-Cap	End Cap
32SV	32 oz Clear InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle, NSF®, 63 mm Natural Valve-Top & End-Cap	Top
442T	Top for 442 / White	Color Tabs(CT20)
444T	Top for 444 / White	Color Tabs(CT40)
472	Connoisseur Swirl Decanter, Black, 20 oz	Tab(CT20)
472T	Top for 472	Color Tags(CT20)
474T	Black Top for 40 oz Dispensers	Color Tabs(CT40)
53FCAP	53 mm Invertatop™ End Cap, NSF®, Natural	Cap
53FCAPA	53 mm NSF® End Cap, Assorted (Includes 2 of each Color - Natural not Included)	53 mm End Cap



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Monday, June 7, 2021

53FCAPBK	53 mm End Cap for 12 & 16 oz Inveratop™, Black	53 mm End Cap
53FCAPBL	53 mm End Cap for 12 & 16 oz Inveratop(TM), Blue	53 mm End Cap
53FCAPLBL	53 mm End Cap for 12 & 16 oz Inveratop(TM), Light Blue	53 mm End Cap
53FCAPLGN	53 mm End Cap for 12 & 16 oz Inveratop(TM), Light Green	53 mm End Cap
53FCAPR	53 mm End Cap for 12 & 16 oz Inveratop(TM), Red	53 mm End Cap
53FCAPY	53 mm End Cap for 12 & 16 oz Inveratop(TM), Yellow	53 mm End Cap
53TSVN	12 & 16 oz InvertaTop(TM) Valvetop(TM) 53 mm Valve & Top Assembly for NSF (Replacement Part)	Top: 53TSVN
544T	Replacement Top for Connoisseur Swirl Decanter with Thumb Press, 40 oz	Tabs: CT40
547T	Top for 547	Color Tabs(CT64)
56200	Pack of 8 "Valve Top" 470ml/16oz Squeeze Bottles w/8 Spare caps(2 Ea black,blue,yellow,light green)	End Cap: 53FCAP
56200	Pack of 8 "Valve Top" 470ml/16oz Squeeze Bottles w/8 Spare caps(2 Ea black,blue,yellow,light green)	Top: 53TSVN
56212	Assorted pack of caps (2x 53FCAPBL, 2x 53FCAPBK, 2x 53FCAPY, 2x 53FCAPLGN)	Caps: 53FCAP*
636363	24 oz InvertaTop™ Valvetop™ 63 mm, NSF® , Bulk, 100 per Bag	Top
63FCAP	63 mm Invertatop™ End Cap, NSF®, Natural	63 mm End Cap
63FCAPA	63 mm NSF® End Cap, Assorted (Includes 2 of each Color - Natural not Included)	63 mm End Cap
63FCAPBK	63 mm End Cap for 24 oz InvertaTop™, Black	63 mm End Cap
63FCAPBL	63 mm End Cap for 24 oz InvertaTop (TM), Blue	63 mm End Cap
63FCAPBR	63 mm End Cap for 24 oz InvertaTop (TM), Brown	63 mm End Cap
63FCAPLBL	63 mm End Cap for 24 oz InvertaTop (TM), Light Blue	63 mm End Cap
63FCAPLGN	63 mm End Cap for 24 oz InvertaTop (TM), Light Green	63 mm End Cap
63FCAPR	63 mm End Cap for 24 oz InvertaTop (TM), Red	63 mm End Cap
63FCAPX	63 mm End Cap for 24 oz InvertaTop (TM), Orange	63 mm End Cap
63FCAPY	63 mm End Cap for 24 oz InvertaTop (TM), Yellow	63 mm End Cap
63FCAPYLGN-6	63 mm End Cap for 24 oz InvertaTop (TM), 6 Yellow and 6 Light Green	63 mm End Cap
63TC3	63 mm Natural 3-Tip SelectTop™ (Replacement Part)	Top
63TSVN	63 mm Valve-top for Invertatops™, NSF®, Natural (for 24SV and 32SV)	Top
734T	Top for 734, 750, 769 (Replacement Part)	ID. Tag
8032A	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Assorted Color Caps & Spouts	Jar
8032A	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Assorted Color Caps & Spouts	Neck
8032A	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Assorted Color Caps & Spouts	Storage Cap
8032ARD2	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Assorted Colors, RD, Pack of 2	Jar
8032ARD2	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Assorted Colors, RD, Pack of 2	Neck
8032ARD2	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Assorted Colors, RD, Pack of 2	Storage Cap
8032BKBK	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Black Jar, Neck, & Cap, Clear Spout	Jar
8032BKBK	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Black Jar, Neck, & Cap, Clear Spout	Neck



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Monday, June 7, 2021

8032BKBK	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Black Jar, Neck, & Cap, Clear Spout	Storage Cap
8032BR	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Brown Caps & Spouts	Jar
8032BR	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Brown Caps & Spouts	Neck
8032BR	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Brown Caps & Spouts	Storage Cap
8032GN	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Green Caps & Spouts	Jar
8032GN	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Green Caps & Spouts	Neck
8032GN	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Green Caps & Spouts	Storage Cap
8032GNGM	CUSTOM QT COMPLETE, GREEN CAPGEORGE MONIN	Jar
8032GNGM	CUSTOM QT COMPLETE, GREEN CAPGEORGE MONIN	Neck
8032GNGM	CUSTOM QT COMPLETE, GREEN CAPGEORGE MONIN	Storage Cap
8032R	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Red Caps & Spouts	Jar
8032R	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Red Caps & Spouts	Neck
8032R	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Red Caps & Spouts	Storage Cap
8032RGM	CUSTOM QUART COMPLETE, RED CAPGEORGE MONIN	Jar
8032RGM	CUSTOM QUART COMPLETE, RED CAPGEORGE MONIN	Neck
8032RGM	CUSTOM QUART COMPLETE, RED CAPGEORGE MONIN	Storage Cap
8032W	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, White Caps, Clear Spouts	Jar
8032W	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, White Caps, Clear Spouts	Neck
8032W	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, White Caps, Clear Spouts	Storage Cap
8032X	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Orange Caps & Spouts	Jar
8032X	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Orange Caps & Spouts	Neck
8032X	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Orange Caps & Spouts	Storage Cap
8032XGM	CUSTOM QT COMPLETE,ORANGE CAPGEORGE MONIN	Jar
8032XGM	CUSTOM QT COMPLETE,ORANGE CAPGEORGE MONIN	Neck
8032XGM	CUSTOM QT COMPLETE,ORANGE CAPGEORGE MONIN	Storage Cap
8032Y	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Yellow Caps & Spouts	Jar
8032Y	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Yellow Caps & Spouts	Neck
8032Y	1 Qt Pourmaster® Completes, Yellow Caps & Spouts	Storage Cap
888T	RED PLASTIC SOY SAUCE TOP	gasket
B1016J	PINT JAR ONLY BULK	Jar
BMPB-1QT	Quart Backup, Assorted Cap	Jar: 1032J
BMPB-1QT	Quart Backup, Assorted Cap	Cap: 1017A
BMPC-1QT	Quart Complete, Assorted Cap	Jar: 1032J
BMPC-1QT	Quart Complete, Assorted Cap	Neck: 1014
BMPC-1QT	Quart Complete, Assorted Cap	Top: 1017A
C100T	Red Cap for All Standard Cone-Tip Squeeze Bottle Tops (Replacement Part)	Cap
C1104	4 oz Chef Squeeze Bottle, Natural, Drizzler, 6 Pack	Top
C1104	4 oz Chef Squeeze Bottle, Natural, Drizzler, 6 Pack	Cap
C12463C3F-2	24 oz Clear Dualway™ Squeeze Bottle, 63 mm Natural 3-Tip Top, Pack of 2	63mm 3-Tip Top
C12463C3F-2	24 oz Clear Dualway™ Squeeze Bottle, 63 mm Natural 3-Tip Top, Pack of 2	63mm End Cap
C12SV	12oz InvertaTop(TM) NSF® Squeeze Bottle, Clear, Valve Top, 53 mm (Packaged for Cash & Carry)	End Cap: 53FCAP



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Monday, June 7, 2021

C12SV	12oz InvertaTop(TM) NSF® Squeeze Bottle, Clear, Valve Top, 53 mm (Packaged for Cash & Carry)	Top: 53TSVN
C16SV	16 oz Clear NSF® InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle, 53 mm Natural Valve-Top & End-Cap (Cash & Carry, Pack of 6)	53 mm Valve Top
C16SV	16 oz Clear NSF® InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle, 53 mm Natural Valve-Top & End-Cap (Cash & Carry, Pack of 6)	53 mm End Cap
C24SV	24 oz Clear InvertaTop™ Squeeze Bottle, NSF®, 63 mm Natural Valve-Top, 6 per Pack	Top (63TSVN)
C32SV	32 oz InvertaTop(TM) NSF® Squeeze Bottle, Clear, Valve Top, 63 mm (C&C)	End Cap: 63FCAP
C32SV	32 oz InvertaTop(TM) NSF® Squeeze Bottle, Clear, Valve Top, 63 mm (C&C)	Top: 63TSVN
CT20	Color Tag Set for 20 oz Decanters, Connoisseur Carafe (Part)	Tab
CT40	Color Tag Set for All 40 oz Decanters, Connoisseur Carafe (Part)	Tab
CT64	Color Tag Set for All 64 oz Decanters, Connoisseur Carafe (Part)	Tab
CW40166	16.25" Dia. Round Cold Server (Includes Dome, Insert Pan, Base, & Cold Pack)	Freeze Pack
CW40169	Full Size Cold Server, 22 x 12" (Includes Dome, Insert Pan, Base, Cold Pack)	Freeze Pack
H108C-1	8 oz Plastic Squeeze Bottle, Clear, 7 3/8" x 2" x 2"	Top
H110204	Chef's Squeeze Bottle Set, Natural, Carded (1 Ea 1102 & 1 Ea 1104)	Top:
JC1032A	1 Qt Pourmaster® Backup, Assorted Color Caps	Jar: 1032J
JC1032A	1 Qt Pourmaster® Backup, Assorted Color Caps	Cap: 1017A
JC1032BR	QUART BACKUP, BROWN	Jar: 1032J
JC1032BR	QUART BACKUP, BROWN	Top: 1017BR
JC1032R	QUART BACKUP, RED	Jar: 1032J
JC1032R	QUART BACKUP, RED	Top: 1017R
JC1032Y	QUART BACKUP, YELLOW	Jar: 1032J
JC1032Y	QUART BACKUP, YELLOW	Top: 1017Y
N14BR	Replacement Pourmaster® Neck for N32A & N32BR, Brown	Pour Spout Neck
N14GN	Replacement Pourmaster® Neck for N32A & N32GN, Green	Pour Spout Neck
N14R	Replacement Pourmaster® Neck for N32A & N32R, Red	Pour Spout Neck
N14VBR	Replacement V-Neck Top for N32VA, N32VBR (Brown)	Neck
N14VGN	Replacement V-Neck Top for N32VA, N32VGN (Green)	Neck
N14VR	Replacement V-Neck Top for N32VA, N32VR (Red)	Neck
N14VW	Replacement V-Neck Top for N32VA, N32VW (White)	Neck
N14VX	Replacement V-Neck Top for N32VA, N32VX (Orange)	Neck
N14VY	Replacement V-Neck Top for N32VA, N32VY (Yellow)	Neck
N14W	Replacement Pourmaster® Neck for N32A & N32W, White	Pour Spout Neck
N14X	Replacement Pourmaster® Neck for N32A & N32X, Orange	Pour Spout Neck
N14Y	Replacement Pourmaster® Neck for N32A & N32Y, Yellow	Pour Spout Neck
N16BR	Replacement Low Profile Top for N32LPA & N32LPBR (Brown)	Top
N16GN	Replacement Low Profile Top for N32LPA & N32LPGN (Green)	Top
N16R	Replacement Low Profile Top for N32LPA & N32LPR (Red)	Top
N16W	Replacement Low Profile Top for N32LPA & N32LPW (White)	Top



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
 801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
 Monday, June 7, 2021

N16X	Replacement Low Profile Top for N32LPA & N32LPX (Orange)	Top
N16Y	Replacement Low Profile Top for N32LPA & N32LPY (Yellow)	Top
N17BR	Replacement Pourmaster® Storage Top, Brown	Storage Top
N17GN	Replacement Pourmaster® Storage Top, Green	Storage Top
N17R	Replacement Pourmaster® Storage Top, Red	Storage Top
N17W	Replacement Pourmaster® Storage Top, White	Storage Top
N17X	Replacement Pourmaster® Storage Top, Orange	Storage Top
N17Y	Replacement Pourmaster® Storage Top, Yellow	Storage Top
N20C	20 oz Saferfood Solutions(TM) NSF® 63 mm Squeeze Bottle, Natural	Top
N20CBBQ	Saferfood Solutions(TM) NSF® BBQ Brush Dispensing System	Top: N63T
N32A	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions™ Pourmaster™ Long Neck Top, Assorted	Spout Neck
N32A	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions™ Pourmaster™ Long Neck Top, Assorted	Storage Cap
N32GN	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions(TM) Pourmaster(TM) W Long Neck Top, Green	Spout Neck
N32GN	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions(TM) Pourmaster(TM) W Long Neck Top, Green	Storage Cap
N32LPA	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions™ Pourmaster™ w/ Low Profile Top, Assorted	Top
N32LPA	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions™ Pourmaster™ w/ Low Profile Top, Assorted	Cap
N32LPR	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions™ Pourmaster™ w/ Low Profile Top, Red	Top (N16R)
N32LPR	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions™ Pourmaster™ w/ Low Profile Top, Red	Cap (N17R)
N32LPW	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions™ Pourmaster™ w/ Low Profile Top, White	Top
N32LPW	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions™ Pourmaster™ w/ Low Profile Top, White	Cap
N32LPX	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions™ Pourmaster™ w/ Low Profile Top, 1 Qt, Orange	Top
N32LPX	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions™ Pourmaster™ w/ Low Profile Top, 1 Qt, Orange	Cap
N32LPY	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions™ Pourmaster™ w/ Low Profile Top, Yellow	Top
N32LPY	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions™ Pourmaster™ w/ Low Profile Top, Yellow	Cap
N32R	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions(TM) Pourmaster(TM) W Long Neck Top, Red	Spout Neck
N32R	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions(TM) Pourmaster(TM) W Long Neck Top, Red	Storage Cap
N32SMGN	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions(TM) Stormaster(TM), Green	Top
N32SMGN	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions(TM) Stormaster(TM), Green	Cap
N32SMR	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions(TM) Stormaster(TM), Red	Top



TableCraft Products Co., Inc.
801 Lakeside Drive , Gurnee, IL 60031
PHONE: (847)855-9000
FAX: (847)855-9012
Monday, June 7, 2021

N32SMR	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions(TM) Stormaster(TM), Red	Cap
N32SMX	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions(TM) Stormaster(TM), Orange	Top (N14+Color)
N32SMX	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions(TM) Stormaster(TM), Orange	Cap (N17+Color)
N32VA	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions(TM) Pourmaster(TM) V-Neck Top, Assorted	Top (N14V+Color)
N32VA	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions(TM) Pourmaster(TM) V-Neck Top, Assorted	Cap (N17+Color)
N32W	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions(TM) Pourmaster(TM) W Long Neck Top, White	Spout Neck
N32W	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions(TM) Pourmaster(TM) W Long Neck Top, White	Storage Cap
N32X	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions(TM) Pourmaster(TM) W Long Neck Top, Orange	Spout Neck
N32X	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions(TM) Pourmaster(TM) W Long Neck Top, Orange	Storage Cap
N32Y	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions(TM) Pourmaster(TM) W Long Neck Top, Yellow	Spout Neck
N32Y	1 Qt Saferfood Solutions(TM) Pourmaster(TM) W Long Neck Top, Yellow	Storage Cap
N4820KIT	Salad Bar Kit with Caddies for CiCi's	Storage Caps: N63TCL
N63TCL	63mm Stor-Master Top	Top

On Behalf of TablecraftProducts
Certified By:

Eric Kippes

Quality Assurance Specialist

Tablecraft Products Company

World Headquarters - 801 Lakeside Drive, Gurnee, IL 60031-2489 - USA

Phone: (847)855-9000 **Fax:** (847)855-9012 www.tablecraft.com